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  ABA Support Services*+/ 

Open Positions: Behavioral Health Technicians, 
Registered Behavioral Health Technicians, LBS/BCBA 
Contact: Raenee Mantoni 
224 Nazareth Pike 
Bethlehem, PA 18020-9084 
(610) 365-8373 EXT 201 
rmantoni@abasupportservices.com 
 
Ciocca Automotive *^/ 
Open Positions: Automotive Sales, Service Advisors, 
Staff Accountant, Accounts Receivable, Automotive 
Service Technicians, Parts Counterperson, Diesel 
Technicians, Payroll Manager, HR Generalist 
Contact: Jade Malehorn  
950 Smile Way, 
York, PA 
(717) 718-4021 
jade.malehorn@cioccaauto.com  
 
Boost Mobile by CPA Wireless *+^/ 
Open Positions: Sales Representatives, Store Manager 
Contact: Maureen Lopez 
166 South Main Street, Suite 7 
Chambersburg, PA 17201 
(717)504-7424 
maureen@cpawireless.com  
 
Cintas*+/ 
Open Positions: Route Service Sales Representative, 
Warehouse Associate, Maintenance Tech I, 
Loader/Unloader 
Contact: Amanda Martinez 
1111 Smile Way,  
York, PA, 17404 
(717) 848-4787 
Martineza6@cintas.com  
 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania*+^/ 
Open Positions: Positions updated daily on our 
employment.pa.gov web page. 
Contact: Josine Clark 
400 North Street  
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
(717) 307-0238 
susimms@pa.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Community Options, INC *+^/ 
Open Positions: Direct Support Professionals 
Contact: Victoria Scott 
234 N Front Street, 
Wrightsville, PA  1368 
(240) 856-4031 
Victoria.scott@comop.org  
 
County of York  
Open Positions: Youth Counselor, Shift Supervisor, 
Caseworker, Clerical, Custodial, Probation Officer, 
Paralegal, Unit Secretary, Attorney positions, IT positions, 
Corrections Officer. 
Contact: Stephanie Diehl 
100 West Market Street,  
York, PA 17401 
(717)771-4773 
sjdiehl@yorkcountypa.gov  
 
Family First Health*+/ 
Open Positions: Medical Assistants, Licensed Practical 
Nurses, Dental Reception, Dental Assistants, Medical 
Providers, Dental Providers, Housing Coordinator, 
Recovery Specialist 
Contact: Sherlynn Kluegel 
116 S George St, 
York, PA 17401 
(717) 801-4839 
skluegel@familyfirsthealth.org  
 
Green Bay Packaging *+/ 
Open Positions: Industrial Mechanical and Electrical 
Contact: Perry McGraw 
11000 Gilory Rd, 
Hunt Valley, MD 21031 
(443) 617-3210 
pmcgraw@gbp.com  
 
Martin Foot and Ankle *+/ 
Open Positions: Podiatric Medical Assistant, Podiatric 
Receptionist, Scheduling Representative. 
Contact: Brittney Ruppert 
2300 Pleasant Valley Rd, 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 757-3537 
brittney@martinfootankle.com  

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case-by-case basis. 
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff. 
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 
/ Offers Internship/Employment Opportunities for Veterans 
GREEN- YCEA Member 

Employers DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information 
from employers as of 2/19/2024 
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Martin’s Snacks*/ 
Open Positions: First Shift PT Packer, Second Shift 
Backup Machine, Operator/Seasoner, Second Shift FT 
Packer. 
Contact: Adrienne Ondek 
5847 West Lincoln Highway, 
Thomasville, PA 17364 
(717) 792-6144 
aondek@martinschips.com  
 
Members 1st Federal Credit Union *+/ 
Open Positions: Teller, Member Service, 
Representative, Customer Service Representatives 
Contact: Jaylen Murphy 
5000 Marketplace Way, 
Enola, PA 17025 
(717) 805-3996 
murphyj@members1st.org  
 
NuPaths 
Open Positions: We prepare students to perform 
specific entry level roles in information Technology (IT) 
Contact: Katie Warneke 
326 Market St, 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
(717) 467-1626 
kwarneke@nupaths.org  
 
PeopleShare*/ 
Open Positions: Machine operator, assembly, forklift, 
warehouse, general labor, HR, accounting, 
administrative, customer service 
Contact: Michael Eriksen 
2315 N Susquehanna Trail, 
York, PA 17404 
(717) 253-3816 
Michael.eriksen@peopleshareworks.com  
 
Pleasant Acres Nrg & Rehab Center + 
Open Positions: Healthcare 
Contact: Emily G. Beard, NHA, ALA, PCHA  
118 Pleasant Acres Rd  
York, PA 17402 
(717) 840-7112 
anha@pleasantacresrehab.com 
 
Schindler Elevator Corporation / 
Open Positions: Assemblers, Material Handlers 
(Forklift), Quality Inspector, Machine Operator, 
Engineers 
Contact: Megan Alcott 
700 Canal Rd Ext 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 472-1853 
Megan.alcott@schindler.com  
 

 
Seifert Concrete *+ 
Open Positions: Project Manager, Site Foremen, Operators, 
Concrete Finishers, Laborers, Construction Layout, Surveyor, 
Concrete Carpenters 
Contact: Heather Gosnell 
65 Carlisle Rd   
Dillsburg, PA 17019 
(717) 216-3719 
Hgosnell@seifertconcrete.com  
 
Shadowfax *+/ 
Open Positions: DSP-Full Time/Part Time/Awake 
Overnight/PRN Day Service, Job Coach Full Time/Part Time, 
Training Assistant, Senior Associate Director of Day Services, 
Residential AD, Resident  
Contact: Ali Falcon 
386 Pattison Street  
York, PA  17403 
(717) 854-7742 
alif@shadoxfax.org  
 
Substitute Teacher Service *+/ 
Open Positions: Substitute Teacher, Guest Teacher, Act 86 
Student Teacher, Personal Care Assistant, Paraprofessional, 
Nurse, Clerical, Food Service 
Contact: Michelle McAleer 
2901 Dutton Mill Rd, Suite 200 
Aston, PA 19014 
(610) 566-6466 ext 263 
m.mcaleer@thesubservice.com  
 
UCP Central PA *+^/ 
Open Positions: Direct Support Professionals in Residential, 
Community Participation Supports, Home and Community, 
Employment Services 
Contact: Megan Link 
55 Utley Drive, 
 Camp Hill, PA 17011 
(717)818-4166 
Megan.link@ucpcentralpa.org  
 
UPMC *+^/ 
Open Positions: RN, LRM, Imaging/Radiology, Patient Service 
Rep, Phlebotomist, Medical Assistance, Call Center, 
Scheduling, Security, Facilities & Maintenance and many 
more 
Contact: Doug Wingate  
205 S Front St, 
Harrisburg, PA 17104 
(814) 251-3119 
wingatedr@upmc.edu  
 
 
 

Employers 
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York City School District *+/ 
Open Positions: Security Monitors (hall monitors), 
Cafeteria Aides (monitors), Cafeteria Assistants (Food 
Service), Custodians, Paraprofessionals 
Contact: Traci Wright 
31 N Pershing Ave, 
York, PA 17401 
(717) 849-1433 
wrightra@ycs.k12.pa.us  
  
YorkHoist *+/ 
Open Positions: Service Technician, Service Apprentice 
Contact: Denise Myers  
3344 North George Street 
Emigsville, PA 17318 
(717) 764-8218 
dmyers@hcrbrands.com  
 
 
 
 
 

Visiting Angels +/ 
Open Positions: Caregiver 
Contact: Shannon Brodbeck 
1840 E Market Street  
York, PA  17404 
(717) 751-2488 
sbrodbeck@visitingangelsyork.com  
 
 
WellSpan Health *+^/ 
Open Positions: RN, LPN, Nursing Assistants, Medical 
Assistants, Radiographer, MRI, CT Tech, Sonographer, 
Surg Techs, PT/PTAs, SLPs, Behavioral Health 
Professionals (Licensed, Masters, Bachelors and/or 
Certified Peer Specialist) Facilities Technician, Food 
Service Assistant, First Cook/Line Cook, Security 
Contact: Scott Vukoder 
3350 Whiteford Rd 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 356-4628 
svukoder@wellspan.org 
 
 
West York Area School District +/ 
Open Positions:  PT Food Service Assistant, FT and PT 
Teacher Aides, FT and PT Custodian 
Contact: Scott Rutkowski 
1891 Loucks Rd, Suite 100 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 792-2796 
kmdenney@wyasd.org  
 
 
  

Employers 
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For more information on these career 
advancing opportunities, or 
opportunities to connect with 
employers, feel free to contact the 
team at the York County Economic 
Alliance. 
 
Sully Pinos    
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
spinos@yceapa.org 
 
Marlena Schugt 
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
mschugt@yceapa.org  
 
Lissuannette Rivera-Mercado 
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
Lrivera@yceapa.org  
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